How Can | Keep from Singing 135

Hungry 45
| Exalt Thee 88
| Want to Walk as a Chiid 71
In Christ Alone 24
| Will Magnify the Lord 115
In His Time 96
Jesus, All for Jesus 130

Jesus is the Rock 19
Jesus Messiah 126
Lead Me to the Cross 136
Let Us Break Bread Together 114

Lord 1 Lift Your Name on High 3

Made to Worship 131
Mighty to Save 120
Morning Has Broken 108
My Redeemer Lives 125
New World Coming 85
On Eagles Wings 53
Open Our Eyes, Lord 92
Our God 46
Pass it On 50
Pharoah, Pharoah 14
Remember Me 84
Sanctuary 79
Sanctus #2 54
Shine, Jesus Shine 9
Shout to the North 22
Sing Sing Sing 124
Sons of God 74
Soul on Fire 142
Still 69
Sweet Communion 90
The King of Glory 116
The Nails in Your Hands 82
The Servant Song 36

How Great is Our God

I Am the Resurrection
I'd Need A Savior

I Will Sing, | Will Sing

| Give You My Heart

| Will Rise

In Moments Like These
Jesus is Our King

Jesus Loves Me

Just a Closer Walk with Thee

Let There Be Peace on Earth
Lift High the Cross

Lord Reign in Me

Mercy is Falling

More Love, More Power
My Holy Shepherd

Music That Speaks

Oh Lord, You’re Beautiful
One Bread, One Body
Open the Eyes of my Heart
Our God Reigns

People Need the Lord
Prayer of St. Francis
Revelation Song

Sanctus #1

Seek Ye First

Shout to the Lord

Show Me Your Ways
Sing to the King

Soon and Very Soon
Spirit of the Living God
Surely the Presence

The Butterfly Song

The Lord’s Prayer

The River is Here

There is None like You

99
11
37
73
104
127
54

112

75
56
32
66
137
13
76
33
87
111

55
103
52
42
S3
93

154
129
38
77
110
80
S6
105
26



