How Can I Keep from Singing	135	How Great is Our God	99
Hungry	45	I Am the Resurrection	11
I Exalt Thee	88	I'd Need A Savior	37
I Want to Walk as a Child	71	l Will Sing, I Will Sing	73
In Christ Alone	24	I Give You My Heart	104
I Will Magnify the Lord	115	I Will Rise	127
In His Time	96	In Moments Like These	54
Jesus, All for Jesus	130	Jesus is Our King	112
Jesus is the Rock	19	Jesus Loves Me	6
Jesus Messiah	126	Just a Closer Walk with Thee	75
Lead Me to the Cross	136	Let There Be Peace on Earth	56
Let Us Break Bread Together	114	Lift High the Cross	32
Lord I Lift Your Name on High	3	Lord Reign in Me	66
Made to Worship	131	Mercy is Falling	137
Mighty to Save	120	More Love, More Power	13
Morning Has Broken	108	My Holy Shepherd	76
My Redeemer Lives	125	Music That Speaks	33
New World Coming	85	Oh Lord, You're Beautiful	87
On Eagles Wings	53	One Bread, One Body	111
Open Our Eyes, Lord	92	Open the Eyes of my Heart	4
Our God	46	Our God Reigns	55
Pass it On	50	People Need the Lord	103
Pharoah, Pharoah	14	Prayer of St. Francis	52
Remember Me	84	Revelation Song	42
Sanctuary	79	Sanctus #1	<b>S</b> 3
Sanctus #2	<b>S4</b>	Seek Ye First	93
Shine, Jesus Shine	9	Shout to the Lord	5
Shout to the North	22	Show Me Your Ways	154
Sing Sing Sing	124	Sing to the King	129
Sons of God	74	Soon and Very Soon	38
Soul on Fire	142	Spirit of the Living God	77
Still	69	Surely the Presence	110
Sweet Communion	90	The Butterfly Song	80
The King of Glory	116	The Lord's Prayer	<b>S6</b>
The Nails in Your Hands	82	The River is Here	105
The Servant Song	36	There is None like You	26
~		THE RESERVE COMMUNICATION OF THE PROPERTY OF T	